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Kategorie 4, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE Total A 

1 Reinmann Julia 05 Gym Center Emme 9.65 9.05 9.15 9.50 37.35 G 

2 Brechbühl Ramona 01 TV Kirchberg BE 9.40 9.20 9.00 9.50 37.10 S 

3 Steiner Lia 02 TV Kirchberg BE 9.15 9.20 9.50 9.20 37.05 B 

4 Salzmann Deborah 01 TV Signau 8.85 9.15 9.55 9.45 37.00 * 

5 Müller Raja 05 Gym Center Emme 9.30 9.15 9.25 9.30 37.00 * 

6 Müller Sorey 03 GETU Obwalden 9.45 8.60 9.65 9.25 36.95 * 

7 Basler Ronja 05 GETU Büren a.A. 9.50 8.95 9.00 9.45 36.90 * 

8 Röthlisberger Joy 03 TV Signau 9.40 8.60 9.15 9.50 36.65 * 

9 Sommer Noëlle 02 TV Kirchberg BE 9.25 8.90 9.15 9.25 36.55 * 

10 Berger Muriel 06 Gym Center Emme 9.05 9.05 9.00 9.35 36.45 * 

11 Berger Anaëlle 04 Gym Center Emme 9.00 9.05 9.20 9.10 36.35 * 

12 Zingg Jana 05 Gym Center Emme 9.40 8.85 9.00 9.05 36.30 * 

13 Thöni Anja 02 GETU Meiringen 9.40 8.90 8.80 9.15 36.25 * 

14 Hertig Alisha 05 GETU Obwalden 9.10 8.85 9.15 9.15 36.25 * 

15 Berva Lara 05 GETU Büren a.A. 9.05 8.65 9.10 9.40 36.20 * 

16 Buchser Alina 03 Gym Center Emme 9.05 9.10 8.90 9.10 36.15 * 

17 Gehret Lara 03 TV Frutigen 9.20 9.10 8.80 9.00 36.10 * 

18 Ettlin Rea 04 GETU Obwalden 9.30 8.80 8.60 9.35 36.05 * 

19 Spring Anna 04 GETU Schüpfen 8.95 8.55 9.30 9.25 36.05 * 

20 Krummenacher Dania 03 GETU Obwalden 9.20 8.90 9.00 8.95 36.05 * 

21 Henzi Shila 03 GETU Brügg 9.20 9.10 8.75 8.90 35.95 * 

22 Hofer Lea 04 GETU Biglen 9.35 8.65 8.85 9.05 35.90 * 

23 Blanc Joëlle 03 Gym Center Emme 8.70 8.90 9.05 9.25 35.90 * 

24 Brawand Melanie 04 GETU Brügg 9.45 8.70 8.70 9.00 35.85 * 

25 Duric Kristina 02 GETU Meiringen 9.40 8.90 8.85 8.70 35.85 * 

26 Andres Delphie 06 GETU Melchnau 9.10 8.75 9.20 8.80 35.85 * 

27 Michel Lorena 03 GETU Heimberg 9.30 8.70 8.75 9.05 35.80 * 

28 Odermatt Livia 05 GETU Obwalden 9.25 8.00 9.40 9.10 35.75 * 

29 Rudin Lea 02 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.65 9.00 9.20 8.85 35.70 * 

30 Nowotny Lia 01 TV Aarberg 9.10 8.90 8.90 8.80 35.70 * 

31 Telalovic Adela 02 GETU Brügg 9.10 8.85 8.70 9.05 35.70 * 

32 Schüpbach Céline 02 TV Thun-Strätligen 9.10 8.55 8.75 9.25 35.65 * 

33 Marbot Annina 02 TV Kallnach 9.35 8.65 9.15 8.45 35.60 * 

34 Wyss Jasmine 00 TV Signau 8.70 9.15 9.00 8.75 35.60 * 

35 Schwab Aurelia 04 BTV Bern 9.25 8.80 8.10 9.40 35.55 * 

36 Ryter Chiara 03 GETU Melchnau 8.80 8.75 9.00 9.00 35.55 * 

37 Camenzind Matilda 06 BTV Bern 9.10 8.30 9.45 8.65 35.50 * 

38 Müller Andrea 03 TV Frutigen 8.95 8.60 9.05 8.85 35.45 * 

39 Wittwer Carole 02 TV Signau 8.05 8.60 9.40 9.35 35.40 * 

40 Holzer Jael 00 TV Aarberg 9.25 8.90 8.50 8.75 35.40 * 

41 Rüegsegger Naelle 02 TV Thun-Strätligen 8.95 8.75 8.60 9.10 35.40 * 

42 Lehmann Carina 02 TV Kallnach 9.15 8.85 8.50 8.85 35.35 * 

43 Forster Tatjana 01 TV Aarberg 8.90 8.75 8.65 8.95 35.25 * 

44 Fankhauser Halina 02 Gym Center Emme 9.10 8.60 9.15 8.35 35.20 * 

45 Andres Julie 04 GETU Melchnau 8.90 9.00 8.75 8.55 35.20 * 

46 Lauper Alena 04 GETU Büren a.A. 8.35 9.00 8.50 9.30 35.15 * 

47 Röthlisberger Leonie 02 TV Stettlen 8.85 8.55 8.95 8.80 35.15 * 

48 Rubin Nuria 04 TV Frutigen 8.75 8.75 8.80 8.85 35.15 * 

49 Rüger Patrizia 04 TV Orpund 8.80 8.60 8.55 9.10 35.05 * 

50 Pfister Olivia 03 TV Stettlen 8.45 9.05 8.80 8.75 35.05 * 

51 Schlatter Livia 02 GETU Schüpfen 8.85 8.35 9.00 8.80 35.00 * 

52 Wolf Leandra 04 BTV Bern 8.95 8.50 8.65 8.90 35.00 * 

53 Schlup Larissa 02 TV Kirchberg BE 8.95 8.70 8.40 8.95 35.00 * 

54 Romang Sabrina 01 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.80 8.50 9.10 8.55 34.95 * 

55 Hartmann Nathalie 02 TV Kallnach 9.25 8.60 8.20 8.85 34.90 * 

56 Adank Livia 04 TV Leissigen 8.70 8.45 8.60 9.15 34.90 * 

57 Schmoldt Aurelia 02 GETU Büren a.A. 8.90 8.65 8.35 9.00 34.90 * 
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58 Beck Anina 02 TV Kirchberg BE 9.00 8.95 7.70 9.20 34.85 * 

59 Prentler Jennifer 04 TV Frutigen 8.75 9.05 8.00 9.05 34.85 * 

60 Aebersold Jessica 01 GETU Heimberg 8.75 8.40 8.90 8.80 34.85 * 

61 Maurer Jill 04 BTV Bern 9.25 7.95 8.75 8.85 34.80 * 

62 Trummer Camille 04 FSG TAVANNES 8.50 9.05 8.45 8.80 34.80 * 

63 Meister Alessia 05 TV Lyss 8.25 8.65 9.30 8.55 34.75 * 

64 Vogler Lynn 04 GETU Obwalden 9.25 8.45 8.50 8.55 34.75 * 

65 Hunziker Sina 04 TV Zweisimmen 8.65 8.70 8.80 8.60 34.75 * 

66 Grossenbacher Yasmina 03 GETU Büren a.A. 8.35 8.85 8.30 9.20 34.70 * 

67 Perrot Lia 03 GETU Brügg 8.65 8.60 8.80 8.65 34.70 * 

68 Siegenthaler Lisa 02 TV Kirchberg BE 9.25 8.25 8.35 8.80 34.65 * 

69 Lauper Nelia 04 TV Kallnach 8.00 8.60 9.45 8.55 34.60 * 

70 Weber Amelie 03 GETU Büren a.A. 9.10 8.50 8.45 8.55 34.60 * 

71 Schölly Syrille 03 GETU Schüpfen 8.90 8.60 8.45 8.60 34.55 * 

72 Schmalz Melina 04 GETU Büren a.A. 8.70 8.75 7.90 9.15 34.50  

73 Schwab Luzia 02 TV Kallnach 8.50 8.70 8.65 8.65 34.50  

74 Feller Inna 03 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.70 8.60 8.50 8.70 34.50  

75 Kreienbühl Anja 05 GETU Melchnau 8.30 8.80 8.15 9.20 34.45  

76 Gribi Svenja 05 TV Lyss 8.30 8.30 9.00 8.85 34.45  

77 von Atzigen Lorena 04 TV Leissigen 8.40 8.75 8.40 8.90 34.45  

78 Christen Lara 05 TV Orpund 8.25 8.90 8.40 8.85 34.40  

79 Söntgen Meret 05 TV Lyss 8.30 8.70 8.60 8.80 34.40  

80 Winterberger Hannah 03 GETU Meiringen 9.40 8.65 7.30 8.95 34.30  

81 Würgler Chiara 01 TV Leissigen 8.05 8.55 8.70 9.00 34.30  

82 Gerber Celina 03 GETU Heimberg 9.25 8.05 7.65 9.30 34.25  

83 Schneider Lina 05 GETU Heimberg 8.45 7.80 9.00 9.00 34.25  

84 Tscherrig Michelle 02 TV Kirchberg BE 9.00 8.80 7.55 8.85 34.20  

85 Probst Janice 06 GETU Obwalden 8.65 8.50 8.15 8.90 34.20  

86 Sieber Martina 05 TV Lyss 8.55 8.75 8.50 8.40 34.20  

87 Riesen Larissa 99 GETU Konolfingen 8.35 8.70 8.50 8.60 34.15  

88 Brügger Anna 03 TV Frutigen 8.65 9.00 7.15 9.30 34.10  

89 Künzli Sonja 00 TV Thun-Strätligen 9.15 8.60 8.00 8.35 34.10  

90 Stern Lara 04 TV Leissigen 8.30 8.30 8.60 8.90 34.10  

91 Schrott Lya 03 TV Orpund 8.40 8.00 9.00 8.65 34.05  

92 Staub Liv 04 TV Saanen-Gstaad 9.00 8.60 8.25 8.15 34.00  

93 Aebisegger Sarina 02 TV Kirchberg BE 8.10 8.65 8.75 8.50 34.00  

94 Burkhalter Nicole 03 GETU Meiringen 8.75 8.45 7.85 8.90 33.95  

95 Pieren Julia 01 GETU Adelboden 8.75 8.65 7.95 8.60 33.95  

96 Zürcher Janine 01 GETU Biglen 8.95 8.30 8.30 8.35 33.90  

97 Schmid Svea 02 TV Frutigen 8.60 8.65 7.75 8.90 33.90  

98 Mischler Sarah 01 TV Kallnach 8.55 8.45 8.35 8.55 33.90  

99 Meyer Hanna 02 TV Thun-Strätligen 9.05 8.00 8.25 8.55 33.85  

100 Meyer Julia 03 GETU Obwalden 9.05 8.55 7.60 8.65 33.85  

101 Wiedmer Julia 02 GETU Heimberg 8.75 8.60 8.00 8.50 33.85  

102 Gnehm Lea 02 GETU Burgdorf 8.60 8.25 8.45 8.55 33.85  

103 Chételat Rosine 04 FSG TAVANNES 8.90 8.75 7.00 9.10 33.75  

104 Pieper Leoni 04 GETU Melchnau 8.95 8.30 7.55 8.95 33.75  

105 Stern Janina 03 TV Leissigen 8.15 8.50 8.10 8.90 33.65  

106 Bärtschi Muriel 02 TV Kirchberg BE 8.55 8.25 8.05 8.75 33.60  

107 Marti Romina 01 TV Frutigen 8.55 8.75 7.60 8.70 33.60  

108 Schmid Ladina 03 GETU Adelboden 8.65 8.25 8.30 8.40 33.60  

109 Gamma Aimée 04 GETU Obwalden 8.00 8.75 7.85 8.90 33.50  

110 Ader Miriam 01 TV Zweisimmen 8.40 8.65 7.80 8.60 33.45  

111 Schneeberger Ina 04 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.55 8.25 8.35 8.30 33.45  

112 Becker Stefanie 02 GETU Schwarzenburg 9.15 8.40 8.00 7.85 33.40  

113 Würgler Virginia 01 TV Leissigen 7.65 8.40 8.05 9.10 33.20  

114 Tschirren Anja 03 TV Kirchberg BE 8.65 8.50 7.05 8.95 33.15  

115 Ruch Jael 02 GETU Biglen 8.70 8.25 7.75 8.45 33.15  

116 Jost Samantha 03 GETU Langenthal 8.20 8.50 7.85 8.60 33.15  
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117 Hofer Aline 01 GETU Burgdorf 8.05 7.90 8.35 8.80 33.10  

118 Hofer Svenja 03 TV Stettlen 8.05 8.00 8.65 8.40 33.10  

119 Krähenbühl Andrea 02 GETU Konolfingen 7.90 8.40 8.15 8.65 33.10  

120 Pfaffen Shirin 06 BTV Bern 8.95 7.95 8.50 7.65 33.05  

121 Weibel Carina 02 GETU Meiringen 8.40 8.80 9.00 6.80 33.00  

122 Schletti Lea 03 TV Zweisimmen 8.05 8.45 8.20 8.25 32.95  

123 Reber Michelle 01 TV Wohlen BE 8.65 8.50 7.35 8.35 32.85  

124 Robellaz Luisa 04 BTV Bern 8.70 8.05 7.90 8.10 32.75  

125 Krebs Anja 03 TV Zäziwil 8.40 7.85 8.25 8.25 32.75  

126 Nobs Carla 03 GETU Schüpfen 7.80 8.05 8.05 8.80 32.70  

127 Tschachtli Céline 01 TV Kallnach 8.80 8.00 7.55 8.30 32.65  

128 Lanz Lia 01 GETU Langenthal 8.60 8.35 7.50 8.20 32.65  

129 Steiner Laura 04 TV Wohlen BE 8.05 8.15 8.00 8.40 32.60  

130 Pieren Ilana 03 GETU Adelboden 7.90 8.15 8.10 8.40 32.55  

131 Caflisch Jana 01 TV Leissigen 7.95 8.25 7.80 8.50 32.50  

132 Kammacher Luana 04 TV Zweisimmen 8.25 8.30 7.85 8.05 32.45  

133 Lanz Chiara 04 TV Saanen-Gstaad 7.30 8.50 8.35 8.20 32.35  

134 Jecklin Wendy 02 GETU Konolfingen 7.80 8.45 7.20 8.60 32.05  

135 Schläpfer Fabia 01 TV Wohlen BE 8.50 8.15 7.10 8.15 31.90  

136 Bieri Fabia 03 BTV Bern 8.30 7.95 7.40 8.00 31.65  

137 Gerber Selina 02 TV Zäziwil 7.65 8.05 7.90 7.95 31.55  

138 Brunner Muriel 04 TV Saanen-Gstaad 6.90 8.45 6.80 8.20 30.35  

139 Sulliger Therese 04 TV Zweisimmen 7.55 8.05 5.70 7.40 28.70  

140 Friederich Mia 04 TV Lyss 8.15 7.70 5.10 7.30 28.25  

141 Bühr Vanessa 02 TV Wohlen BE 7.50 8.00 0.00 6.40 21.90  
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Team Kategorie 4, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE Total  Total  A 

1 Berger Anaëlle 04 Gym Center Emme 
1 

9.00 9.05 9.20 9.10 36.35 110.80 * 

Berger Muriel 06 9.05 9.05 9.00 9.35 36.45 

Müller Raja 05 9.30 9.15 9.25 9.30 37.00 

Reinmann Julia 05 9.65 9.05 9.15 9.50 37.35 

Streichnote 36.35 

2 Röthlisberger Joy 03 TV Signau 9.40 8.60 9.15 9.50 36.65 109.25 * 

Salzmann Deborah 01 8.85 9.15 9.55 9.45 37.00 

Wittwer Carole 02 8.05 8.60 9.40 9.35 35.40 

Wyss Jasmine 00 8.70 9.15 9.00 8.75 35.60 

Streichnote 35.40 

3 Blanc Joëlle 03 Gym Center Emme 
2 

8.70 8.90 9.05 9.25 35.90 108.35 * 

Buchser Alina 03 9.05 9.10 8.90 9.10 36.15 

Fankhauser Halina 02 9.10 8.60 9.15 8.35 35.20 

Zingg Jana 05 9.40 8.85 9.00 9.05 36.30 

Streichnote 35.20 

4 Basler Ronja 05 GETU  
Büren a.A. 1 

9.50 8.95 9.00 9.45 36.90 108.25  

Berva Lara 05 9.05 8.65 9.10 9.40 36.20 

Grossenbacher 
Yasmina 

03 8.35 8.85 8.30 9.20 34.70 

Lauper Alena 04 8.35 9.00 8.50 9.30 35.15 

Streichnote 34.70 

5 Brawand Melanie 04 GETU Brügg 9.45 8.70 8.70 9.00 35.85 107.50  

Henzi Shila 03 9.20 9.10 8.75 8.90 35.95 

Perrot Lia 03 8.65 8.60 8.80 8.65 34.70 

Telalovic Adela 02 9.10 8.85 8.70 9.05 35.70 

Streichnote 34.70 

6 Hertig Alisha 05 GETU  
Obwalden 1 

9.10 8.85 9.15 9.15 36.25 106.75  

Odermatt Livia 05 9.25 8.00 9.40 9.10 35.75 

Vogler Lynn 04 9.25 8.45 8.50 8.55 34.75 

7 Duric Kristina 02 GETU Meiringen 9.40 8.90 8.85 8.70 35.85 106.40  

Thöni Anja 02 9.40 8.90 8.80 9.15 36.25 

Winterberger Hannah 03 9.40 8.65 7.30 8.95 34.30 

8 Gehret Lara 03 TV Frutigen 1 9.20 9.10 8.80 9.00 36.10 106.10  

Brügger Anna 03 8.65 9.00 7.15 9.30 34.10 

Prentler Jennifer 04 8.75 9.05 8.00 9.05 34.85 

Rubin Nuria 04 8.75 8.75 8.80 8.85 35.15 

Streichnote 34.10 

9 Camenzind Matilda 06 BTV Bern 9.10 8.30 9.45 8.65 35.50 106.05  

Pfaffen Shirin 06 8.95 7.95 8.50 7.65 33.05 

Schwab Aurelia 04 9.25 8.80 8.10 9.40 35.55 

Wolf Leandra 04 8.95 8.50 8.65 8.90 35.00 

Streichnote 33.05 

10 Pieper Leoni 04 GETU Melchnau 8.95 8.30 7.55 8.95 33.75 105.50  

Andres Julie 04 8.90 9.00 8.75 8.55 35.20 

Kreienbühl Anja 05 8.30 8.80 8.15 9.20 34.45 

Andres Delphie 06 9.10 8.75 9.20 8.80 35.85 

Streichnote 33.75 

11 Schüpbach Céline 02 TV Thun-Strätligen 9.10 8.55 8.75 9.25 35.65 105.15  

Rüegsegger Naelle 02 8.95 8.75 8.60 9.10 35.40 

Künzli Sonja 00 9.15 8.60 8.00 8.35 34.10 

Meyer Hanna 02 9.05 8.00 8.25 8.55 33.85 

Streichnote 33.85 
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12 Gamma Aimée 04 GETU  
Obwalden 2 

8.00 8.75 7.85 8.90 33.50 105.00  

Meyer Julia 03 9.05 8.55 7.60 8.65 33.85 

Müller Sorey 03 9.45 8.60 9.65 9.25 36.95 

Probst Janice 06 8.65 8.50 8.15 8.90 34.20 

Streichnote 33.50 

13 Schmalz Melina 04 GETU  
Büren a.A. 2 

8.70 8.75 7.90 9.15 34.50 104.00  

Schmoldt Aurelia 02 8.90 8.65 8.35 9.00 34.90 

Weber Amelie 03 9.10 8.50 8.45 8.55 34.60 

14 Gerber Celina 03 GETU Heimberg 9.25 8.05 7.65 9.30 34.25 103.90  

Michel Lorena 03 9.30 8.70 8.75 9.05 35.80 

Wiedmer Julia 02 8.75 8.60 8.00 8.50 33.85 

15 Romang Sabrina 01 TV Saanen-Gstaad 1 8.80 8.50 9.10 8.55 34.95 103.45  

Feller Inna 03 8.70 8.60 8.50 8.70 34.50 

Staub Liv 04 9.00 8.60 8.25 8.15 34.00 

Brunner Muriel 04 6.90 8.45 6.80 8.20 30.35 

Streichnote 30.35 

16 Hofer Svenja 03 TV Stettlen 8.05 8.00 8.65 8.40 33.10 103.30  

Pfister Olivia 03 8.45 9.05 8.80 8.75 35.05 

Röthlisberger Leonie 02 8.85 8.55 8.95 8.80 35.15 

17 Müller Andrea 03 TV Frutigen 2 8.95 8.60 9.05 8.85 35.45 102.95  

Marti Romina 01 8.55 8.75 7.60 8.70 33.60 

Schmid Svea 02 8.60 8.65 7.75 8.90 33.90 

18 Stern Janina 03 TV Leissigen 1 8.15 8.50 8.10 8.90 33.65 102.20  

Stern Lara 04 8.30 8.30 8.60 8.90 34.10 

von Atzigen Lorena 04 8.40 8.75 8.40 8.90 34.45 

Würgler Virginia 01 7.65 8.40 8.05 9.10 33.20 

Streichnote 33.20 

19 Adank Livia 04 TV Leissigen 2 8.70 8.45 8.60 9.15 34.90 101.70  

Caflisch Jana 01 7.95 8.25 7.80 8.50 32.50 

Würgler Chiara 01 8.05 8.55 8.70 9.00 34.30 

20 Rudin Lea 02 TV Saanen-Gstaad 2 8.65 9.00 9.20 8.85 35.70 101.50  

Schneeberger Ina 04 8.55 8.25 8.35 8.30 33.45 

Lanz Chiara 04 7.30 8.50 8.35 8.20 32.35 

 
 
 
 

 


